
Instructor
Class 

Number Class Name Session Hours Day Date Location LMS Code Lessons Exam
Textbook 
Needed Hands On

De Abreu 1 AMA 2028A 3rd 4 Tuesday 9/9/25 In Class Torque-CML N/A Torque for the Electrical Industry
De Abreu 2 AMA 2028A 3rd 4 Tuesday 9/16/25 In Class Torque-CML N/A Torque for the Electrical Industry
De Abreu 3 AMA 2028A 3rd 4 Thursday 9/18/25 In Class Torque-CML Exam N/A
De Abreu 4 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 9/23/25 In Class Rigging-CML S761
De Abreu 5 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 9/30/25 In Class Rigging-CML S761
De Abreu 6 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 10/7/25 In Class Rigging-CML Exam S761
De Abreu 7 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 10/14/25 In Class ConstDoc-CML S749, S187
De Abreu 8 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 10/21/25 In Class ConstDoc-CML S749, S187
De Abreu 9 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 10/28/25 In Class ConstDoc-CML S749, S187
De Abreu 10 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 11/4/25 In Class ConstDoc-CML Exam S749, S187
De Abreu 11 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 11/11/25 In Class G&B-CML S36823, S1150 Grounding and Bonding
De Abreu 12 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 11/18/25 In Class G&B-CML S36823, S1150 Grounding and Bonding
De Abreu 14 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 12/2/25 In Class G&B-CML S36823, S1150
De Abreu 15 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 12/9/25 In Class G&B-CML Exam S36823, S1150
De Abreu 16 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 12/16/25 In Class Motors-CML S649 Motors for Electricians 
De Abreu 19 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 1/6/26 In Class Motors-CML S649 Motors for Electricians 
De Abreu 20 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 1/13/26 In Class Motors-CML S649
De Abreu 21 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 1/20/26 In Class Motors-CML Exam S649
De Abreu 22 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 1/27/26 In Class MtrCntr-CML S547 Motor Control for Electricians 
De Abreu 23 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 2/3/26 In Class MtrCntr-CML S547 Motor Control for Electricians 
De Abreu 24 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 2/10/26 In Class MtrCntr-CML S547
De Abreu 25 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 2/17/26 In Class MtrCntr-CML S547
De Abreu 26 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 2/24/26 In Class MotorCodeCalc-CML S1150, S00823
De Abreu 27 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 3/3/26 In Class MotorCodeCalc-CML S1150, S00823
De Abreu 28 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 3/10/26 In Class MotorCodeCalc-CML S1150, S00823
De Abreu 29 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 3/17/26 In Class MotorCodeCalc-CML Exam S1150, S00823
De Abreu 30 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 3/24/26 In Class CSP4 S1150, S1170
De Abreu 31 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 3/31/26 In Class CSP4 S1150, S1170
De Abreu 32 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 4/7/26 In Class CSP4 S1150, S1170
De Abreu 33 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 4/14/26 In Class CSP4 Exam S1150, S1170
De Abreu 34 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 4/21/26 In Class CSP5 S1150
De Abreu 35 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 4/28/26 In Class CSP5 S1150
De Abreu 36 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 5/5/26 In Class CSP5 S1150
De Abreu 37 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 5/12/26 In Class CSP5 Exam S1150
De Abreu 38 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 5/19/26 In Class Trans2 S576 Transformer Installation
De Abreu 39 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 5/26/26 In Class Trans2 S576 Transformer Installation
De Abreu 40 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 6/2/26 In Class Trans2 Exam S576
De Abreu 41 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 6/9/26 In Class Fiber1 S346 Fiber Optics
De Abreu 42 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 6/16/26 In Class Fiber1 S346 Fiber Optics
De Abreu 43 AMA 2028A 3rd 4.5 Tuesday 6/23/26 In Class Fiber1 Exam S346
De Abreu AMA 2028B 3rd Preparing for Leadership will be assigned and due by the last night of class. S197


